
2016 BC/YK OPEN SYNCHRO/ADULT COMPETITION 
South Surrey Arena 

Tentative Schedule as of November 8, 2016 - Subject to Change 

Saturday - December 10, 2016 

Start End Category No. Duration 

9:00 9:24 Open Practice 2 0:24 

9:24 9:34 Novice Practice 1 0:10 

9:34 10:00 FLOOD   0:26 

10:00 10:28 Elementary - Skate 1 5 0:28 

10:28 10:36 Adult I - Skate 1 1 0:08 

10:36 10:56 FLOOD   0:20 

10:56 11:10 Beginner I - Skate 1 3 0:14 

11:10 11:26 Open - Skate 1 2 0:16 

11:26 11:46 FLOOD   0:20 

11:46 12:01 Adult II - Skate 1 2 0:15 

12:01 12:31 Juvenile - Skate 1 5 0:30 

12:31 12:51 FLOOD   0:20 

12:51 12:59 Novice - Skate 1 1 0:08 

12:59 13:05 Adult III - Skate 1 1 0:06 

13:05 13:19 Pre-Novice - Skate 1 2 0:14 

13:19 13:39 FLOOD   0:20 

13:39 13:53 Beginner I - Skate 2 3 0:14 

13:53 14:09 Open - Skate 2 2 0:16 

14:09 14:29 FLOOD   0:20 

14:29 14:57 Elementary - Skate 2 5 0:28 

14:57 15:05 Adult I - Skate 2 1 0:08 

15:05 15:25 FLOOD   0:20 

15:25 15:40 Adult II - Skate 2 2 0:15 

15:40 16:10 Juvenile - Skate 2 5 0:30 

16:10 16:30 FLOOD   0:20 

16:30 16:38 Pre-Novice - Skate 2 2 0:08 

16:38 16:44 Adult III - Skate 2 1 0:06 

16:44 16:58 Novice - Skate 2 1 0:14 

16:58 17:43 FLOOD - SYS Medal Presentations   0:45 

17:43 18:03 Adult Intro Open 3 0:20 

18:03 18:28 Adult Silver Free Skate 4 0:25 

18:28 18:48 Intro/Bronze Interpretive 1+4 0:20 

18:48 19:08 Silver/Gold Interpretive 2+2 0:20 

 


